Individual Best Times (All Time)

Taylor Whitchurch - (179507) - The Royal Wolverhampton School S

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

400 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly
200 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

25.51
55.35
2:02.54
4:19.80
8:55.47
18:00.63
49.12
1:25.29
3:02.10
28.69
1:01.63
2:20.42
30.47
1:02.68
2:15.86
2:21.04

4:57.36

SC Time

25.01
54.29
1:68.74
4:13.12
9:01.57
18:17.61
37.07
1:24.70
2:46.17
28.76
1:01.86
2:20.64
30.65
1:02.01
2:16.57
2:18.36
4:48.96

1:09.59

Converted
to SC

24.70
53.80
1:59.70
4:14.40
8:44.60
17:41.40
48.50
1:23.80
2:59.20
28.00
1:00.40
2:18.20
29.80
1:01.40
2:13.40
2:18.20

4:51.40

Converted
to LC

25.80
55.80
2:01.60
4:18.60
9:12.10
18:36.20
37.90
1:26.20
2:49.30
29.40
1:03.10
2:22.90
31.30
1:03.30
2:19.00
2:21.20
4:55.00

1:09.60

LC WA
Pts

550
606
576
607
601
523
147
296
327
467
516
485
461
557
559
528
542

SC WA
Pts

523
563
586
589
548
459
304
278
378
432
460
438
375
473
462
497
536
355

Date

04/02/12
23/07/09
13/06/09
04/04/10
25/07/09
06/02/11
29/01/06
10/01/10
10/01/10
21/02/16
04/02/12
29/01/11
01/04/12
04/02/12
30/07/10
06/06/10
15/01/11

Date

14/11/15
06/11/10
07/11/10
27/03/10
05/12/10
21/02/10
28/03/10
22/11/08
14/03/10
13/11/16
12/03/11
23/10/11
13/03/10
06/11/10
05/12/10
28/03/10
04/12/11
14/03/09

Meet

Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee
British Gas Nat Age Grps

Midlands Region Champs

Derventio Excel Open 2010

British Gas Nat Age Grps

Midlands Swimming Long Distance Time Trial
Avalon Open Meet

City of Derby Long Course

City of Derby Long Course

BUCS Long Course Championships
Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee
East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal
City of Sheffield Premier Meet

Derventio excel February Festival Open Mee
British Gas Nat Age Grps

BG Midland Age Groups

Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet

Meet

BUCS Short Course Championships

BG Midland Winter Champs

BG Midland Winter Champs

Worcestershire County Championships
Leicester Distance Meet

Worcestershire County Champs
Worcestershire County Championships
Hereford Open Meet

Worcestershire County Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships
Worcestershire County Championships
Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet
Worcestershire County Championships

BG Midland Winter Champs

Leicester Distance Meet

Worcestershire County Championships
British Gas Midlands Winter Championships

Worcestershire County Ch

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Millfield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield

Corby

Corby
Wolverhampton
Braunstone
Hereford
Wolverhampton
Hereford
Worcester
Sheffield
Wolverhampton
Wolverhampton
Worcester
Corby
Braunstone
Wolverhampton
Corby

Wolverhampton

Licence

EM2079
ASA092
WMR917
EMO0118
ASA092
WM1170
SW6095
EMO0019
EMO0019
NE160130
EM2079
ZM1134
NE2143
EM2079
ASA101
WMRO015

NE1076

License

NE151867
WMR025
WMRO025
CCoo11
EMO0411
CC0009
CCo011
WM8279
CCo0010
NE162003
CC1010
WM1456
CCo0010
WMRO025
EMO0411
CCo0o11
WMR128

CC9018
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Level

1

Level

2
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